State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Short Form) in Relationto 2"/ “  Election Year

Beginning in 2018, all candidates that file Campaign Finance reports with the Secretary of State must file electronically.
W. Va. Code §3-8-5b
IF YOU ANSWER “YES” TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS, YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM.
YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

1. Has your committee received any loans ?
2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
5. Have you or anyone else given your campaign an in-kind contribution?

6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campalgn funds?
7

Committee or Candidate Name 1ok L2anz: | |

Office Sought-—/ F/f4 Covr /‘Jf C nona 1 J [T District/Circuit: /f—fmri»:-"jl? A%
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Treasurer’s Daytime Phone: S6< 7 ~f ¢C /

EIRST-PRINIARY PLEASE SELECT REPORTING PERIOD

Due last Saturday in March
or within 6 days thereafter.

RST-GENERAL
Due 43 days preceding general election
or within 6 business days thereafter.

G ANNUAL REPORT
Duein calendar year

Due last Saturday in March

or within 6 business days thereafter.

PRE-PRIMARY
Due 15 days preceding primary election
or within 4 business days thereafter,

PRE-GENERAL
Due 15 days preceding general election
or within 4 business days thereafter.

FINAL REPORT
Zero balance required PAC must
file Dissolution (Form F-6)

D POST-PRIMARY

Due 13 days following primary election
or within 20 business days thereafter.

D POST-GENERAL

Due 13 days following primary election
or within 20 business days thereafter.

AMENDED REPORT
Must also check box of appropriate
reporting period.

REPORT TOTALS

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance

(ending balance from previous report) 1.

Total Contributions

(from page 2)

Total Expenditures

(from page 2)

*Cannot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7A

Issued by the WV State Election Commission

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 2 from all reports)
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TOTAL EXPENDITURES
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 4 from all reports)
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Page 2

$250 or Less

CONTRIBUTIONS

More than $250

Date

Full Name

Amount

Date

Amount

4 w/,ﬁ

Full Name:
) /f\c nl.ff e T 1872
| Address: i int | S—f ?, 05

Contributor’s job? (mdlwdual) (f
Employer: (individual)
Affiliation: {political committee] ﬁf' jall

FullName:
Address:

Contributor’s job: (individual)
Employer: (individual)
Affiliation: (political committee)

Full Name:
Address:

Contributor’s job: (individual)
Employer: (individual)
Affiliation: (political committee)

Full Name:
Address:

Contributor’s job: {(individual)
Employer: (individual)

Affiliation: (political committee)

Total Contributions:

(add both columns) /'—C/‘ ’/71 03

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Date

Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if ven- Purpose Amount

see gffocted Slog A
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OATH OR AFFIRMATION

Total Expenditures: / ¥ ilet

, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct, to the

best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions, occurring within the period covered by this statement, as required by West

Vlrg:wﬁodeé.}-s -5a.
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Date

G-29-1F

MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS NEEDED

Signature o@easurer, or Agent

Office Use Only

Received by:




DATE

8-14-18
8-28-18
8-29-18
9-9-18

9-8-18

9-10-18
9-10-18
9-11-18
9-11-18
9-11-18
9-11-18
9-11-18
9-14-18
9-17-18
9-20-18
9-23-18
9-24-18

TOTAL

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

DESCRIPTION

Clerk Jeff Co WV filing fee, Co Comm
Office Max, printing cards

Fair admissions

Vista Print cards, position cards
OfficeMax, print postcards

Poster holders, metal brackeets
Progressive Printing, metal brackets
Business cards for handout

Signs on the Cheap- plastic laminate, large
Spirit of Jeff ad in newspaper

Tickets for Demo picnic

Signs on the cheap- posters, small
USPS Postage stamps for mailers
Spirit of Jeff Ad for newspaper

Paypal, supplies

Squarespace website hosting

Spirit of Jeff Ad., newspaper ad

Through 9-24-18

AMOUNT

413.95
5.00
15.00
33.38
37.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
350.00
69.00
75.00
207.00
86.70
69.50
27.80
16.00

41.70

$1517.03



