State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to 2018 Election Year

Beginning in 2018, all candidates that file Campaign Finance reports with the Secretary of State must file electronically. W. Va. Code §3-8-5b

IF YOU ANSWER "YES" TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS, YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

- 1. Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given your campaign an in-kind contribution?
- 6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

	Robert E. BERNZT	
Committee or Candidate Name:	Robert E. BERNZT	
Office Sought: Teff County	Commission -	District/Circuit: Middlemy
Committee's Treasurer:	Self	
Treasurer's Mailing Address: 253	Ameriezha Lzhe,	Shen Jit, WV 25442
Treasurer's Daytime Phone: 364	-995-1006	
FIRST-PRIMARY Due last Saturday in March or within 6 days thereafter. PIRST-GENERAL	PLEASE SELECT REPORTING PRE-PRIMARY Due 15 days preceding primary election within 4 business days thereafter.	ion POST-PRIMARY Due 13 days following primary election
Due 43 days preceding general election or within 6 business days thereafter.	PRE-GENERAL Due 15 days preceding general elect or within 4 business days thereafter.	ion Due 13 days following primary election
ANNUAL REPORT Due in calendar year Due last Saturday in March or within 6 business days thereafter.	FINAL REPORT Zero balance required PAC must file Dissolution (Form F-6)	AMENDED REPORT Must also check box of appropriate reporting period.

REPORT TOTALS

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)	1.	0
Total Contributions (from page 2)	2.	+ 1517.03
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	= 1517.03
Total Expenditures		1517,03
(from page 2)	4.	-
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)		<i>O</i>

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE

(Add line 2 from all reports)

1517.03

TOTAL EXPENDITURES ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE

(Add line 4 from all reports)

1517.03

^{*}Cannot have a negative ending balance

CONTRIBUTIONS

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount
	1	
	Nove	
	,	

MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS NEEDED

More than \$250

Date		Amount
9/24/18	Full Name: Robert Berret Address: On front Contributor's job: (individual) Employer: (individual) Affiliation: (political committee) Full Name: Address:	1517,03
	Contributor's job: (individual) Employer: (individual) Affiliation: (political committee) Full Name:	
	Address: Contributor's job: (individual) Employer: (individual) Affiliation: (political committee)	
	Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (individual) Employer: (individual) Affiliation: (political committee)	

Received by:

Total Contributions: (add both columns) 1517, 03

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if vendor)	Purpose	Amount
	see attached Sheet	N	
	OATH OR AFFIRMATION	Total Expenditures: /5/7	7.03
best of m	oATH OR AFFIRMATION, swear or affirm that ny knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the percentage of the same of the s	t the attached statement is true and co eriod covered by this statement, as req	rrect, to the uired by West
	Signature of Candida	ate, Treasurer, or Agent	
Date	9-24-18	Office Use Onl	у

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
8-14-18	Clerk Jeff Co WV filing fee, Co Comm	413.95
8-28-18	Office Max, printing cards	5.00
8-29-18	Fair admissions	15.00
9-9-18	Vista Print cards, position cards	33.38
9-8-18	OfficeMax, print postcards	37.00
9-10-18	Poster holders, metal brackeets	20.00
9-10-18	Progressive Printing, metal brackets	20.00
9-11-18	Business cards for handout	30.00
9-11-18	Signs on the Cheap- plastic laminate, large	350.00
9-11-18	Spirit of Jeff ad in newspaper	69.00
9-11-18	Tickets for Demo picnic	75.00
9-11-18	Signs on the cheap- posters, small	207.00
9-14-18	USPS Postage stamps for mailers	86.70
9-17-18	Spirit of Jeff Ad for newspaper	69.50
9-20-18	Paypal, supplies	27.80
9-23-18	Squarespace website hosting	16.00
9-24-18	Spirit of Jeff Ad., newspaper ad	41.70
TOTAL	Through 9-24-18	\$1517.03